5 Total Taxable Unit price 22,500.00 9,650.00 

6 
GST 18%  on  

(Ex-Works + Freight + Insurance) 

4,050.00 

1,737.00 

7 Unit FADS Price including Taxes 26,550.00 11,387.00 

8 Quantity (Nos.) 994 1631 

9 Total Amount  2,63,90,700.00 1,85,72,197.00 

Grand Total: 4,49,62,897.00 

(Rupees Four Crores Forty Nine Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety 

Seven Only) 

a. The above prices is FIRM. 

b. The price is inclusive of all incidental charges such as Packing, Forwarding, Handling, 

Loading, Unloading and other incidentals. 

c. Freight & Insurance will be reimbursed on submission of documentary proofs only.

[...]

363 Nos.- within 9 months from date of revised LOI 

542 Nos.- within 11 months from date of revised LOI 

4.       PERFORMANCE SECURITY: 

Performance Security shall be furnished in the name of TGTransco for an amount of 10% of 

the contract value i.e. Rs. 44,96,290.00 (Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand 

Two Hundred and Ninety Only)  for proper fulfillment of the contract, which will include 

the warranty period and completion of performance obligations including Warranty 

obligations. The Performance security will cover 60 days beyond the date of completion of 

performance obligations including Warranty obligations.